UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.
WKN: 911312106

ISIN:  US9113121068

Overview

Price

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

US9113121068
UPS

Transport
Stock
100,468 EUR
S&P 500

15

Company report: UNITED PARCEL &,

SERVICE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.000

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

0.000

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [ [w [= [

5Y

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9113121068-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9113121068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=407629963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=407629963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44164bb0bc28117fd4644a2abea172ec2dc72ffbf47f621af1d39445a771d64c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f1eab5f06ba57e43&time=1714376250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90ed8e30915eab316a87d6979b6a4880c6d766602183cc7fd465fb85d3ed93f0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fb20b33e19506f8e&time=1714376250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb8083cb76efe4506c2b05d6b9913d61b096dbd659add3c93b43538d91b6669&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2a989d2534217e83&time=1714376250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a198c91d6b0905261c0b2145a97beb8f2005bb66116800709b51d158ac0f47e1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2b9775f304f66d3b&time=1714376250&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb575420bf3434f02b8cd68fe6c42c42f7ad6044fc7c0990a09616fa4ae23573&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd5c8a7fe6d4b8be4&time=1714376250&tool=RSC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Details

Price

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta 0.99
Volatility -

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.03

US9113121068
UPS

Transport
Stock
100,468 EUR
S&P 500

1Y 3Y

0.92

1.000
0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.250
0.125
0.000
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date -
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date -
52 Weeks Low | date
All listings for UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 138.02 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 137.88 EUR 0.08 25
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:14 137.34 EUR 0.00 5)
26
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 147.59 USD 385.51 46,889
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 137.26 EUR 0.00 2

5Y

2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407629963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526967

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

17:15

08:00

08:00

08:20

19:30

20:30

151.21 USD

137.32 EUR

137.32 EUR

137.32 EUR

137.48 EUR

138.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18

3/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288349
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15830

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000
Fax: +1-404-828-7666

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: UNITED PARCEL

SERVICE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

United Parcel Service, Inc. is a package delivery company, which engages in the provision
of global supply chain management solutions. It operates through the following segments:

U.S. Domestic Package, International Package, and Supply Chain Solutions. The U.S.
Domestic Package segment includes time-definite delivery of letters, documents, and
packages. The International Package segment focuses on delivery and shipments in

Europe, Asia, the Indian sub-continent, the Middle East, Africa, Canada, and Latin America.
The Supply Chain Solutions is involved in forwarding, logistics, Coyote, Marken, and UPS

Mail Innovations. The company was founded by James E. Casey and Claude Ryan on
August 28, 1907 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Members of Management Board

William Johnson
Angela Hwang
Christiana Shi
Eva Boratto
Franck Moison
Kate Johnson
Kevin Warsh
Michael Burns
Rodney Adkins
Russell Stokes
Wayne Hewett
Carol B. Tomé
Bala
Subramanian
Brian Newman
Darrell L. Ford
Kate Gutmann
Laura Lane
Matt Guffey
Nando Cesarone

Norman M.
Brothers, Jr.

Chairman of Board of

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9113121068-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9113121068

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

5/5

CESKAS

spofitelna



	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



