### UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC. ISIN: US9113121068 WKN: 911312106

## Overview

Price	
-	-
Difference	- (-)
General attributes	
ISIN	US9113121068
Symbol	UPS
Exchange	-
Currency	-
Sector	Transport
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	100,468 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500
Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. day)	-
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	-
Last size	-
Futures and Options	;
Related Futures	15
Related Options	-
PDF Downloads	

1.000	
0.875	
0.750	
0.625	
0.500	
0.375	
0.250	
0.125	
0.000	

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

### **Recent research**

on sector on	market		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/26	201 - 126 201 - 126	Global Equity Ratings	٠
2024/04/03	80. 128 821 128	Global Equity Ratings	. الله
2024/03/13	80. 88 92 10	Global Equity Ratings	٠.
2024/02/22	80. 128 821 128	Global Equity Ratings	. <b>.</b>
2024/02/14	80. 100 921 100	Global Equity Ratings	٠.





5Y

# Details

### --Price -

Difference • - (-)

General attributes	
ISIN	US9113121068
Symbol	UPS
Exchange	-
Currency	-
Sector	Transport
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	100,468 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	-
Ask (Ask size)	-
Open	-
High	-
Low	-
Close (prev. day)	-
VWAP	-
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	-
Last size	-

Performance and Risk				
	6m	1Y	3Y	
Perf (%)	-	-	-	
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-	
Beta	0.99	1.03	0.92	
Volatility	-	-	-	

		Γ
1.000	[	
0.875		
0.750		
0.625		
0.500		
0.375		
0.250		
0.125		
0.000		_

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	(-)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	(-)
YTD High   date	(-)
YTD Low   date	(-)
52 Weeks High   date	(-)
52 Weeks Low   date	(-)

### All listings for UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

•					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/04/ 26	17:32	138.02 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/04/ 26	22:26	137.88 EUR	0.08	25
Stuttgart	2024/04/ 26	12:14	137.34 EUR	0.00	5
NYSE	2024/04/ 26	22:00	147.59 USD	385.51	46,889
Munich	2024/04/	08:03	137.26 EUR	0.00	2



5Y

	26				
London Stock Exchange	2024/04/ 08	17:15	151.21 USD	0.00	1
Hanover	2024/04/ 26	08:00	137.32 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/04/ 26	08:00	137.32 EUR	0.00	3
Frankfurt	2024/04/ 26	08:20	137.32 EUR	0.00	2
Duesseldorf	2024/04/ 26	19:30	137.48 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/04/ 26	20:30	138.34 EUR	0.00	18



## Company profile

#### **Company Logo**



### **Contact Details**

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000
Fax: +1-404-828-7666
E-mail: -

### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Ψ.

### **Company Profile**

United Parcel Service, Inc. is a package delivery company, which engages in the provision of global supply chain management solutions. It operates through the following segments: U.S. Domestic Package, International Package, and Supply Chain Solutions. The U.S. Domestic Package segment includes time-definite delivery of letters, documents, and packages. The International Package segment focuses on delivery and shipments in Europe, Asia, the Indian sub-continent, the Middle East, Africa, Canada, and Latin America. The Supply Chain Solutions is involved in forwarding, logistics, Coyote, Marken, and UPS Mail Innovations. The company was founded by James E. Casey and Claude Ryan on August 28, 1907 and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

#### Members of Management Board

	<b>.</b>
William Johnson	Chairman of Board of Directors
Angela Hwang	Member of Board of Directors
Christiana Shi	Member of Board of Directors
Eva Boratto	Member of Board of Directors
Franck Moison	Member of Board of Directors
Kate Johnson	Member of Board of Directors
Kevin Warsh	Member of Board of Directors
Michael Burns	Member of Board of Directors
Rodney Adkins	Member of Board of Directors
Russell Stokes	Member of Board of Directors
Wayne Hewett	Member of Board of Directors
Carol B. Tomé	Chairman of Managing Board
Bala Subramanian	Member of Executive Committee
Brian Newman	Member of Executive Committee
Darrell L. Ford	Member of Executive Committee
Kate Gutmann	Member of Executive Committee
Laura Lane	Member of Executive Committee
Matt Guffey	Member of Executive Committee
Nando Cesarone	Member of Executive Committee
Norman M. Brothers, Jr.	Member of Executive Committee



UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

